Valentine's Day Vocabulary

Answer Key
1. m
2. S
3. e
4. o]
5. f
6. t
1. C
8. j
9. p
10. g
11 q
12. h
13. a
14. d
15. n
16. Kk
17. I
18. r
19. [

20. b

red roses

love

valentines
heart

red and pink
candy

flowers

Cupid
engagement ring
vase

“I love you!”
February 14
Feb.

romantic dinner
violin

husband

wife

surprise

E-card

engaged
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abbreviation for February
agreed to get married
beautiful, blooming plants
candlelit dinner for two
cardsfor Valentine's Day
colors of Valentine's Day
container for flowers
date of Vaentine's Day
electronic card (computer)
he flies with abow and arrow
married man
married woman
most popular flower on V-Day
musical instrument
popular shape on V-Day
ring for a fiancée
say thisto the one you love
something unexpected
strong feeling of affection
sweet treat
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